
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tilly Mayes - (950354) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.26 551 H 08/12/19 Colchester County Qualifier Braintree Thurrock 3

1:01.39 548 H 09/12/18 Thurrocks Last Chance County Qualifier Grays Thurrock 3

1:01.68 540 H 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Thurrock 2

1:01.88 535 H 08/10/17 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:02.00 532 H 11/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Thurrock 3

1:02.07 530 H 06/10/19 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:02.59 517 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Thurrock 2

1:02.92 509 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Thurrock 3

1:03.65 492 H 07/10/18 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:04.42 474 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Thurrock 2

1:04.50 472 H 16/06/18 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:04.59 470 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Thurrock 2

1:04.90 464 H 13/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock  3

1:05.00 462 H 09/10/16 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:05.00 462 H 27/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Thurrock 3

1:05.29 455 H 15/06/19 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018 Grays Thurrock 3

1:05.63 448 H 18/06/16 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016 Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:06.98 422 H 11/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

1:08.22 399 F 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:08.61 392 H 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:09.22 382 H 28/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath  3

1:09.31 381 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

1:14.22 310 H 19/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays  3

1:14.30 309 H 09/11/14 BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala Southend  3

1:15.76 291  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton Thurrock 3

1:18.50 262  19/07/14 Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.92 509 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Thurrock 3

1:01.26 551 H 08/12/19 Colchester County Qualifier Braintree Thurrock 3

1:01.68 540 H 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Thurrock 2

1:02.07 530 H 06/10/19 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:05.29 455 H 15/06/19 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018 Grays Thurrock 3

1:01.39 548 H 09/12/18 Thurrocks Last Chance County Qualifier Grays Thurrock 3

1:02.59 517 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Thurrock 2

1:03.65 492 H 07/10/18 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:04.50 472 H 16/06/18 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:01.88 535 H 08/10/17 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:02.00 532 H 11/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Thurrock 3

1:05.00 462 H 27/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Thurrock 3

1:05.00 462 H 09/10/16 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:04.42 474 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Thurrock 2

1:05.63 448 H 18/06/16 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016 Thurrock Thurrock 3

1:04.59 470 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Thurrock 2

1:04.90 464 H 13/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock  3

1:09.22 382 H 28/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath  3

1:09.31 381 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

1:06.98 422 H 11/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

1:08.22 399 F 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:08.61 392 H 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:14.30 309 H 09/11/14 BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala Southend  3

1:14.22 310 H 19/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays  3

1:15.76 291  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton Thurrock 3

1:18.50 262  19/07/14 Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


